

R0577
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust
FG4ZP0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 08/31/2020 12:26:51
PAGE: 1 of 9

POSTING NO: 230907 City Carrier OPENING DATE: 08/14/2020 CLOSING DATE: 08/24/2020
JobID: 95223028 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
04008 NIAGARA SQUARE Park and Loop / / 03/09/2013

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CMS Job Slot ID: 6560054
CMS Route(s): 00408
Delivered out of Niagara Square Station.

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Brown, K EMP ID: 4107 EFFECTIVE: 09/12/2020 SEN DATE: 02/08/2003 Rank: 001

JobID: 95101486 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
06004 EASTSIDE CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop / / 11/30/2013

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: PARK & LOOP
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351417
CMS Route(s): 00604

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: DAILEY, A EMP ID: 4872 EFFECTIVE: 09/12/2020 SEN DATE: 01/23/2016 Rank: 004

JobID: 95224896 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
12002 EASTSIDE CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop 09/23/2017 06/09/2018
12005 EASTSIDE CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop 09/23/2017 06/09/2018
12015 EASTSIDE CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop 09/23/2017 06/09/2018
08021 EASTSIDE CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop 10/15/2007 01/12/2013
08022 EASTSIDE CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop 10/15/2007 01/12/2013

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: UTL 1291
CMS Job Slot ID: 6352031
CMS Route(s): 01215, 01205, 01202, 0821 and 0822

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: PADDA, S EMP ID: 5278 EFFECTIVE: 09/12/2020 SEN DATE: 01/18/2020 Rank: 006

JobID: 95260590 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
10008 EASTSIDE CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop 10/22/2007 01/14/2017

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: FACILITY: EASTSIDE CARRIER ANNEX
CMS Route(s): 01008

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: BENZIN, D EMP ID: 9259 EFFECTIVE: 09/12/2020 SEN DATE: 03/03/2018 Rank: 025

R0577
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust
FG4ZP0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 08/31/2020 12:26:51
PAGE: 2 of 9

JobID: 95070233 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
07009 NORTHSIDE BUFFALO Park and Loop 04/05/2014 10/17/2015

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CMS Job Slot ID: 6352535
CMS Route(s): 00709

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

JobID: 95208841 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
07003 NORTHSIDE BUFFALO Park and Loop 04/05/2014 10/17/2015

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CMS Job Slot ID: 6352572
CMS Route(s): 00703

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: MCINERNEY, M EMP ID: 3373 EFFECTIVE: 09/12/2020 SEN DATE: 01/04/2020 Rank: 004

JobID: 95390501 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
07007 NORTHSIDE BUFFALO Park and Loop 04/05/2014 10/17/2015

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CMS Job Slot ID: 6352499
CMS Route(s): 00707

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: ROBINSON, C EMP ID: 0440 EFFECTIVE: 09/12/2020 SEN DATE: 06/20/2020 Rank: 002

R0577
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust
FG4ZP0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 08/31/2020 12:26:51
PAGE: 3 of 9

JobID: 95408627 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
17003 NORTHSIDE BUFFALO Park and Loop 04/24/2006 06/03/2017

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: Delivered out of Northside Station

REPLACES JOB 2332942 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
Work Schedule: SA/MO 0730-1600; TU-FR 0800-1650 N/S Su-ROT
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351538
CMS Route(s): 01703

****This position is assigned to the NORTHSIDE CARRIER STATION ****

The position is NOT assigned to the Kenmore Facility. The Kenmore Facility reference is a system error which is currently under repair. Disregard any and all Kenmore facility references regarding this position.

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Jaskowiak, D EMP ID: 0786 EFFECTIVE: 09/12/2020 SEN DATE: 03/05/2005 Rank: 007

JobID: 95122022 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
15020 CENTRAL PARK Park and Loop / / 02/10/2018

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: PER JB1200 RECEIVED ON 02/16/11 WITHHELD POSITION ON EFF 12/04/2010.
EVENT CODE 4781.
REPLACES JOB 2332839 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351507
CMS Route(s): 01520

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

JobID: 95172616 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
15010 CENTRAL PARK Park and Loop / / 02/10/2018

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CONVERSION DUE TO NALC AGREEMENT 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351159
CMS Route(s): 01510

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

R0577
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust
FG4ZP0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 08/31/2020 12:26:51
PAGE: 4 of 9

JobID: 95219029 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
15016 CENTRAL PARK Park and Loop // 02/10/2018
15021 CENTRAL PARK Park and Loop // 02/10/2018
15022 CENTRAL PARK Park and Loop // 02/10/2018
15023 CENTRAL PARK Park and Loop // 02/10/2018
22007 Park and Loop // 08/03/2013

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: Utility is based out of the Central Park Station. Route 22007 will be delivered out of the Westside Station.
UTL 1556
CMS Job Slot ID: 6352074
Routes: 22007, 15016, 15021, 15022, 15023

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

JobID: 95352956 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
14001 CENTRAL PARK Park and Loop // 11/18/2017

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CMS Job Slot ID: 6351476
CMS Route(s): 01401

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: BRUNNER, A EMP ID: 0251 EFFECTIVE: 09/12/2020 SEN DATE: 07/21/2018 Rank: 001

JobID: 95063970 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
20001 SOUTH SIDE BUFFALO Park and Loop // 04/08/2017
20002 SOUTH SIDE BUFFALO Park and Loop // 04/08/2017
20003 SOUTH SIDE BUFFALO Park and Loop // 04/08/2017
20005 SOUTH SIDE BUFFALO Park and Loop // 04/08/2017
20004 SOUTH SIDE BUFFALO Park and Loop // 04/08/2017

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: UTL 2035
REPLACES JOB 2342419 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6352044
CMS Route(s): 02004, 02005, 02003, 02002, 02001

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Paul, E EMP ID: 3414 EFFECTIVE: 09/12/2020 SEN DATE: 04/19/2014 Rank: 042

R0577
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust
FG4ZP0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 08/31/2020 12:26:51
PAGE: 5 of 9

JobID: 95096195 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
20023 SOUTH SIDE BUFFALO Park and Loop / / 04/08/2017

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CMS Job Slot ID: 6351617
CMS Route(s): 02023

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Sands, D EMP ID: 9354 EFFECTIVE: 09/12/2020 SEN DATE: 12/11/2004 Rank: 001

JobID: 95109369 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
18010 SOUTH SIDE BUFFALO Park and Loop / / 04/08/2017

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: Southside Station
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351573
CMS Route(s): 01810

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Manka, L EMP ID: 1924 EFFECTIVE: 09/12/2020 SEN DATE: 06/24/2006 Rank: 006

JobID: 95374711 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
18012 SOUTH SIDE BUFFALO Park and Loop / / 04/08/2017

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: Delivered out of Southside
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351567
CMS Route(s): 01812

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: GALLAGHER, M EMP ID: 4818 EFFECTIVE: 09/12/2020 SEN DATE: 11/28/2015 Rank: 004

JobID: 95396040 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
20006 SOUTH SIDE BUFFALO Park and Loop / / 04/08/2017
20007 SOUTH SIDE BUFFALO Park and Loop / / 04/08/2017
20014 SOUTH SIDE BUFFALO Park and Loop / / 04/08/2017
24055 Park and Loop / / 01/23/2016
24065 Park and Loop / / 01/23/2016

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: Split Utility based out of Southside Station, Routes 24055 and 24065
have 8:00 start time and will be delivered out of West Seneca.

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: RIEHLE, J EMP ID: 0455 EFFECTIVE: 09/12/2020 SEN DATE: 12/08/2018 Rank: 002

R0577
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust
FG4ZP0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 08/31/2020 12:26:51
PAGE: 6 of 9

JobID: 95399235 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
20021 SOUTH SIDE BUFFALO Park and Loop / / 04/08/2017

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 2333162 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351615
CMS Route(s): 02021

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: YOX, L EMP ID: 4413 EFFECTIVE: 09/12/2020 SEN DATE: 08/23/2014 Rank: 009

JobID: 95180674 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
21074 WILLIAMSVILLE Park and Loop / / 09/27/2014

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 2333273 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351692
CMS Route(s): 02174

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Rojas, C EMP ID: 4234 EFFECTIVE: 09/12/2020 SEN DATE: 04/12/1997 Rank: 003

JobID: 95186478 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
21041 WILLIAMSVILLE Curbline / / 09/27/2014
Motorized
21044 WILLIAMSVILLE Park and Loop / / 09/27/2014
21045 WILLIAMSVILLE Curbline / / 09/27/2014
Motorized
21052 WILLIAMSVILLE Curbline / / 09/27/2014
Motorized
21028 WILLIAMSVILLE Park and Loop / / 09/27/2014

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: UTL 21106
REPLACES JOB 5831791 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6352121
CMS Route(s): 02128, 02141, 02144, 02145, 02152

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: LINKOWSKI, A EMP ID: 6940 EFFECTIVE: 09/12/2020 SEN DATE: 12/08/2018 Rank: 012

R0577
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust
FG4ZP0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 08/31/2020 12:26:51
PAGE: 7 of 9

JobID: 95078228 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
23071 HILER Park and Loop / / 11/16/2013

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 2333346 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351734
CMS Route(s): 02371

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: JONES, J EMP ID: 6475 EFFECTIVE: 09/12/2020 SEN DATE: 07/06/2019 Rank: 001

JobID: 70343618 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
23047 HILER Park and Loop / / 11/16/2013

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: Route 2347

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: BUNDY, G EMP ID: 1065 EFFECTIVE: 09/12/2020 SEN DATE: 03/03/2018 Rank: 001

JobID: 95080622 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
25032 CHEEKTOWAGA Park and Loop / / 08/09/2014

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CMS Job Slot ID: 6351804
CMS Route(s): 02532

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: BUTLER, J EMP ID: 0718 EFFECTIVE: 09/12/2020 SEN DATE: 02/03/2018 Rank: 004

JobID: 95431261 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
25008 CHEEKTOWAGA Park and Loop / / 07/27/2019

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 2333511 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351813
CMS Route(s): 02508

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EVENS, N EMP ID: 3865 EFFECTIVE: 09/12/2020 SEN DATE: 05/11/2019 Rank: 012

R0577
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust
FG4ZP0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 08/31/2020 12:26:51
PAGE: 8 of 9

JobID: 95455378 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
27015 CHEEKTOWAGA Park and Loop / / 03/17/2012

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 2338151 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351917
CMS Route(s): 02715

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Fyda, S EMP ID: 2581 EFFECTIVE: 09/12/2020 SEN DATE: 03/30/1996 Rank: 004

JobID: 95062468 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
28051 AMHERST Curbline 11/24/2012 11/20/2018
Motorized

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 2341168 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351984
CMS Route(s): 02851
Park and Loop

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Brady, S EMP ID: 2972 EFFECTIVE: 09/12/2020 SEN DATE: 08/06/2005 Rank: 002

JobID: 95167655 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
26025 AMHERST Park and Loop 05/21/2012 07/14/2012

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 2333579 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351864
CMS Route(s): 02625

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: MERCADO, S EMP ID: 8641 EFFECTIVE: 09/12/2020 SEN DATE: 08/31/2019 Rank: 002

JobID: 95252374 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
26005 AMHERST Park and Loop 05/14/2012 07/14/2012

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 2333596 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351878
CMS Route(s): 02605

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: BERMEL, S EMP ID: 8495 EFFECTIVE: 09/12/2020 SEN DATE: 04/30/2016 Rank: 003

R0577
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust
FG4ZP0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 08/31/2020 12:26:51
PAGE: 9 of 9

JobID: <u>95366902</u>	CARRIER (CITY)	KP0011	Q7	01	TOUR II	EG: 1=Full Time
<u>SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>		<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>
	28060	AMHERST		Park and Loop	11/24/2012	11/20/2018

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 2341185 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351991
CMS Route(s): 02860

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: RIGHETTI, B EMP ID: 9082 EFFECTIVE: 09/12/2020 SEN DATE: 12/07/2019 Rank: 001
